
The Arc Livingston
517.546.1228   arclivingston.com/arc-dances

HOWELL AMERICAN LEGION
3265 W. GRAND RIVER

HOWELL, MI 48855

Dances
The Arc Livingston’s Monthly

Enjoy an Accessible and Inclusive Evening 
of Dancing, Food and Fun! 

Price: $3 - Arc Members, $5 - Non-members
Price Includes Dinner/Pop

Saturday, January 18, 2025 
Saturday, February 15, 2025
Saturday, March 15, 2025
Saturday, April 26, 2025
Saturday, May 17, 2025 
Saturday, June 21, 2025  
Saturday, July 12, 2025  
Saturday, August 23, 2025 
Saturday, September 20, 2025
Saturday, October 18, 2025 
Saturday, November 15, 2025 
 

Saturday, December 13, 2025  

Howell American Legion 
Howell Elks Lodge  
Howell American Legion   
Howell Elks Lodge   
Howell American Legion  
Howell Elks Lodge   
Howell Elks Lodge  
Howell Elks Lodge   
Howell American Legion  
Howell American Legion 
Howell American Legion  
 

Chilson Hills Church   

6-8:30 pm 
6-8:30 pm 
6-8:30 pm 
6-8:30 pm
6-8:30 pm
6-8:30 pm
6-8:30 pm
6-8:30 pm
6-8:30 pm
6-8:30 pm
6-8:30 pm
 

6-8:30 pm 

HOWELL ELKS LODGE
2830 E GRAND RIVER AVE.

HOWELL, MI 48843

Scan for
more information:


